
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Carly Kolle Washington 304 1 Ellyn Feight Republic 326 1 Trevor Clark Washington 319

2 Ethan Benne Republic 286 2 Raelynn Moore Cloud 318 2 Grady Wurtz Republic 280

3 Bricen Benyshek Cloud 281 3 Aubrey Pfizenmaier Clay 313 3 Ruth Feight Republic 278

4 Daegen DeGraff Cloud 275 3 Gracie Bruna Washington 313 4 Jacqlynn Crowl Washington 259

5 Paisley Benne Republic 274 5 Seth Lacy Cloud 294 5 Trigg Marston Republic 254

6 Lane Musselman Clay 266 6 Callen Burr Clay 290 6 Rowan Alexander Republic 236

7 Katharine Brady Clay 263 7 Mark Paillet Cloud 288 7 John Sleichter Clay 230

8 John Freeborn Cloud 262 8 Gideon Elstrom Cloud 285 8 Jackson Crowl Washington 220

9 Lainie Sleichter Clay 258 9 Cayden Williams Cloud 280 9 Brielle Wolf Clay 215

9 Kady Tooke Washington 258 10 Joree Bentz Washington 275 10 Evan Long Washington 214

11 Josiah Field Republic 256 11 Natalie Sleichter Clay 273 11 Owen Pfizenmaier Clay 193

12 Kiahlyn Kussman Republic 255 12 Janae Wolf Clay 272 12 Emily Schwab Washington 169

13 Chayla Maichel Clay 254 13 Amber Kolle Washington 270 13 Karaline Hammond Clay 143

14 Ella Pachta Republic 248 14 Ellie Wurtz Republic 267

15 Annie Larson Clay 245 14 Slade Griffiths Clay 267

16 Wyatt Varner Clay 244 16 Lara Hammond Clay 264 Placing Name County Total

17 Elly Williams Republic 241 17 Avery Baer Clay 263 7 John Sleichter Clay 230

18 Carissa Kolle Washington 239 18 Jordi Fahey Washington 257 9 Brielle Wolf Clay 215

19 Sierra Stewart Clay 238 19 Ezra Benne Republic 256 11 Owen Pfizenmaier Clay 193

20 Zach Piroutek Republic 237 20 Hayden Englert Washington 255 13 Karaline Hammond Clay 143

21 Emma Hubert Republic 226 21 Tallyn Melton Republic 252

21 Trey Melton Republic 226 22 Kathryn Seward Clay 250

23 Maggie Sleichter Clay 223 22 Rowley Keesecker Washington 250 Placing Name County Total

24 Blake Orth Washington 222 24 Joni Begnoche Clay 249

25 Megan Barr Cloud 221 25 Claira Wolf Clay 247

26 Kadence Henke Republic 204 26 Cheyenne Pierson Republic 245 Placing Name County Total

27 Kolton Varner Clay 174 27 Hannah Cott Clay 241 2 Grady Wurtz Republic 280

28 Katelyn Kraus Republic 163 28 Frankie Snapp Republic 240 3 Ruth Feight Republic 278

28 Catelin Benyshek Cloud 240 5 Trigg Marston Republic 254

30 Logan Payeur Cloud 239 6 Rowan Alexander Republic 236

Placing Name County Total 31 Rylan Schaaf Washington 231

1 Lane Musselman Clay 266 32 Austin Burr Clay 228

2 Katharine Brady Clay 263 33 Rebekah Henriksen Republic 226 Placing Name County Total

3 Lainie Sleichter Clay 258 34 Emily Henriksen Republic 225 1 Trevor Clark Washington 319

4 Chayla Maichel Clay 254 35 Emma Strnad Republic 202 4 Jacqlynn Crowl Washington 259

5 Annie Larson Clay 245 36 Verity Elstrom Cloud 200 8 Jackson Crowl Washington 220

6 Wyatt Varner Clay 244 37 Darcy Crowl Washington 192 10 Evan Long Washington 214

7 Sierra Stewart Clay 238 38 Kash Henke Republic 181 12 Emily Schwab Washington 169

8 Maggie Sleichter Clay 223 39 Farmer Snapp Republic 143

9 Kolton Varner Clay 174

Placing Name County Total

Placing Name County Total 1 Aubrey Pfizenmaier Clay 313

1 Bricen Benyshek Cloud 281 2 Callen Burr Clay 290

2 Daegen DeGraff Cloud 275 3 Natalie Sleichter Clay 273

3 John Freeborn Cloud 262 4 Janae Wolf Clay 272

4 Megan Barr Cloud 221 5 Slade Griffiths Clay 267

6 Lara Hammond Clay 264

7 Avery Baer Clay 263

Placing Name County Total 8 Kathryn Seward Clay 250

1 Ethan Benne Republic 286 9 Joni Begnoche Clay 249

2 Paisley Benne Republic 274 10 Claira Wolf Clay 247

3 Josiah Field Republic 256 11 Hannah Cott Clay 241

4 Kiahlyn Kussman Republic 255 12 Austin Burr Clay 228

5 Ella Pachta Republic 248

6 Elly Williams Republic 241

7 Zach Piroutek Republic 237 Placing Name County Total

8 Emma Hubert Republic 226 1 Raelynn Moore Cloud 318

8 Trey Melton Republic 226 2 Seth Lacy Cloud 294

10 Kadence Henke Republic 204 3 Mark Paillet Cloud 288

11 Katelyn Kraus Republic 163 4 Gideon Elstrom Cloud 285

5 Cayden Williams Cloud 280

6 Catelin Benyshek Cloud 240

Placing Name County Total 7 Logan Payeur Cloud 239

1 Carly Kolle Washington 304 8 Verity Elstrom Cloud 200

2 Kady Tooke Washington 258

3 Carissa Kolle Washington 239

4 Blake Orth Washington 222 Placing Name County Total
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1 Ellyn Feight Republic 326

2 Ellie Wurtz Republic 267

3 Ezra Benne Republic 256

4 Tallyn Melton Republic 252

5 Cheyenne Pierson Republic 245

6 Frankie Snapp Republic 240

7 Rebekah Henriksen Republic 226

8 Emily Henriksen Republic 225

9 Emma Strnad Republic 202

10 Kash Henke Republic 181

11 Farmer Snapp Republic 143

Placing Name County Total

1 Gracie Bruna Washington 313

2 Joree Bentz Washington 275

3 Amber Kolle Washington 270

4 Jordi Fahey Washington 257

5 Hayden Englert Washington 255

6 Rowley Keesecker Washington 250

7 Rylan Schaaf Washington 231

8 Darcy Crowl Washington 192

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate


